Description
The WL9003 family are the 300mA LDO. It uses an advanced CMOS process and a PMOSFET
pass device to achieve high power supply rejection ratio (PSRR), low noise, low dropout, low ground
current, fast start-up and excellent output accuracy.
The WL9003 family are stable with a 1.0μF ceramic output capacitor, uses a precision voltage reference
and feedback loop to achieve excellent Regulation and transient response.
The WL9003 family offered in a small SOT23-5 package, which are ideal for small form factor portable
equipment.

3 EN Enable control input, active high. Do not leave EN floating
4 NC No Connect
5 VOUT Output pin. A 1μF low-ESR capacitor should be connected to this pin to ground
Order Information
WL9003①②-③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② S5 SOT23-5L
③④ Integer e.g 3.3=33 Output Voltage 1.2,1.5,1.8,2.5,2.8,3.0 and 3.3V
Part NO. Description Package T/R Qty
WL9003S5-XX WL9003 6.0V,High PSRR Low Noise 300mA RF LDO SOT23-5L 3,000 PCS
Top Marking For WL9003S5-XX
Note:YLL Internal Code Represents the assembly lot no. 0~9, A~Z repeated
For marking information, contact our sales representative directly
All WPMtek parts are Pb-Free and adhere to the RoHS directive.
Part NO. Package VOUT Product Code (Note)
WL9003S5-12 SOT23-5L 1.2V DA=YLL
WL9003S5-15 SOT23-5L 1.5V DS=YLL
WL9003S5-18 SOT23-5L 1.8V DC=YLL
WL9003S5-25 SOT23-5L 2.5V DH-YLL
WL9003S5-28 SOT23-5L 2.8V DJ-YLL
WL9003S5-30 SOT23-5L 3.0V DK-YLL
WL9003S5-33 SOT23-5L 3.3V DE=YLL
WL9003
6.0V, High PSRR Low Noise 300mA RF LDO
Ver1.53 - 3 - www.wpmtek.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings